FIBERGLASS FANS
HIGH PERFORMANCE • LOW COST MAINTENANCE • LOW COST INSTALLATION
Ideally suited for poultry, swine, dairy and greenhouse applications.
Subject to Change without notice. Printed in Canada - 10/14
• The patented design provides excellent performance without a cone.
• All fans are supplied completely assembled and are tested before shipping.
• Chop & Spray design with smooth inside for improved cleaning.
• Self draining, sloped housing is quick and easy to clean reducing

Ogdensburg, New York, USA   13669
Tel: 1-800-267-4427    Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Web Site: www.canarm.com E-Mail: agsales@canarm.ca
Arthur Manufacturing Facility
#7686 Concession 16, RR 4    Arthur, ON
Canada   N0G 1A0
Tel: (519) 848-3910     Fax: (519) 848-3948
Subject to Change without notice. Printed in Canada - 10/14
Canarm guarantees the performance of our fans. All fans with test numbers will perform as indicated when properly maintained (reports
are available upon request). Our fans are tested in our AMCA fig 15 test chamber. The test chamber was designed and built to exacting
AMCA/ASHRE standards for Canarm. A regimented calibration and verification schedule is followed. Be assured, Canarm fans provide the
performance you require and expect.
GUARANTEED PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS
type hp volt phs hz cfm cfm/w cfm cfm/w amps cfm cfm/w
00071 Y 28000 25.2 26500 22.1 5.50 24800 19.5 B00071 B 0.78
00072 N 25900 22.5 24400 20.0 5.70 22800 17.7 B00072 B 0.79
00066 Y 25900 27.1 24100 23.5 - 22400 20.5 00066 0.75
00773 N 24500 24.5 22900 21.4 - 21100 18.9 00773 0.75
00061 Y 28200 22.7 26700 20.3 - 25200 18.1 00061 B 0.81
00056 N 26800 20.0 25300 18.1 - 24000 16.4 00056 B 0.82
-- Y -- -- -- -- --
060017 N 20705 19.3 19401 17.2 5.79 17810 15.1 060017 0.77
-- Y -- -- -- -- --
060017 N 13153 23.2 11162 18.8 4.38 -- 00 060017 --
210246 Y 17200 15.6 16200 14.0 5.13 15500 12.9 C210246 C 0.86
210245 N 15700 12.8 15200 12.0 5.53 14500 11.2 C210245 C 0.85
02201 Y 17010 18.5 16200 17.5 4.90 15340 15.6 02201 0.79
02200 N 16000 16.6 15210 15.2 5.00 14400 14.0 02200 0.80
00080 Y 12300 26.1 11300 22.5 2.47 10500 19.5 B00080 B 0.71
00075 N 11400 22.5 10600 19.4 2.63 9800 17.2 B00075 B 0.71
210114V Y 6350 15.3 6000 14.2 1.92 5750 13.3 C210114V C 0.80
210107V N 5850 13.6 5600 13.0 1.93 5200 12.3 C210107V C 0.70
-- Y
-- N
Model Codes: 3  =three phase, A=aluminum blade, B=Blue Ribbon, H=high output, BD=36"belt drive, BD4=3/4"hp 36" belt, V=variable speed, C=corrosion resistant
Test Codes: B  =BESS Labs report, C=Canarm Lab report-AMCA Fig. 15 test chamber